»

Game #

7 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL

Sernal Number

Date Monday, Oct. 21, 2024 5432
Payout $50 11103938
Home Buccaneers

6| 4, 5 0 3| 1 2 8| 7 9

8 1 2 3] 4, 5| 6| T 8| 9 10

6| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19| 20

1| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30

) 9| 31| 32| 33| 34| 35| 36| 37| 38| 39| 40
5 3| 41 42| 43| 44| 45| 46| 47| 48| 49| 50
ﬁ 4| 51| 52| 53| 54| 55| 56| 57| 58| 59| 60
o 5 61| 62| 63| 64| 65| 66| 67| 68| 69| 70
0| 71| 72| 73| 74| 75| 76| 77| 78| 79| 80

7| 81| 82| 83| 84| 85| 86| 87| 88| 89| 90

2| 91| 92| 93| 94| 95| 96| 97| 98| 99(100

Which player won the NFL MVP and Super Bowl
MVP in the same season?

A - Tom Brady

C - Peyton Manning

Type

Oct 22, 24
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Oct 22, 24

Date

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

Num

D - Aaron Rodgers

B - Patrick Mahomes

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Football Pool Payout
October 22, 2024

Name

Dana Schaar Jahner
Nora Frueh
Andy Dwyer
Cory Wrolstad
Jim Schick
Mike Bethke
Kelly Leben
Jim Lobeck
Jim Schick
Mark Webster
Reed Hendrickson
Landon Wutzke

Memo

G 7BD 1 5Q 26 (Randy Bina

G 7 BD 3 SQ 26 (Randy Bina

)
G 7 BD 2 SQ 26 (Randy Bina)
)
)

G 7 BD 4 SQ 26 (Randy Bina

G 7 BD 5 5Q 26 (Noel Laxdal)

G 7 BD 6 SQ 26 (Tim Doppler)

G 7 BD 7 SQ 26 (Chris Whalen)
G 7 BD 8 SQ 26 (Noel Laxdal)

G 7 BD 9 SQ 26 (Noel Laxdal)

G 7 BD 10 SQ 26 (Dave Kolding)
G 7 BD 11 SQ 26 (Jason Schmidt)
G 7 BD 12 SQ 26 (Kevin Dykema)

Home: Buccaneers 31
Visitors: Ravens 41

Winning Square: 26

Amount

50.00 4
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
600.00




